Field Accounting units (ESIC Model Hospital, Bari Brahmana, Jammu)

Bid Documents are also available for viewing on the official website of Employees' State

Insurance Corporation website www.esic.nic.in

Name of work

Hiring CAG Empanelled CA Firm at Field Accounting

units

144000/-(one lakh forty four thousand

Only)

One year

Estimated tender value for one

year

Period of contract

Period for submission of е-

Tender form

As mentioned on Gem Portal

Last Date & Time of submission

of e-tender

As mentioned on Gem Portal

Date & Time of Opening of e-

Tender